INSEE commune
01200
01200
01200
01200
01200
01200

Nom commune
Labalme
Labalme
Labalme
Labalme
Labalme
Labalme

ID trongon
50226429
50226431
50226432
50226433
50226434
50226650

Nom trongon
D1084 (048)
D1084 (050)
D1084 (051)
D1084 (052)
D1084 (053)

A40 (13)

Débutant
PR 50+650
PR 53+070
PR 54+734
PR 54+930
PR 55+232
PR132

Finissant
PR 52+730
PR 54+734
PR 54+930
PR 55+232
PR 57+660

PR125+7

Catégorie Largeur

3

Plw s d w

100
100
30
30
100
300

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR



